
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Welcome back to the Summer Term after the Easter break. It is a shame that the weather was not 
kinder during the holiday, but it seems to be making up for it now! 
 

  
Class photos 
Class photos will be on Tuesday 24th April. 
 

 
Pegswood Co-op Family Easter Disco 
Thank you to everyone who attended this event before Easter and thank you to the manager and all the 
staff at the Co-op for helping to organise it. A total of £365 was raised which has kick-started Phase Two 
of our fund raising efforts for the outdoor Nursery area.  
 
Clubs 
All clubs will be on next week. You should have received a club list today.  
 
Friends of Pegswood Primary School Bingo night 
Another bingo night has been organised for Friday 11th May at 6.00pm. More 
information will follow. 
 
Diary Dates 
Tuesday 24th April  Class photographs 
Wednesday 25th April  Year 3 & 4 swimming begins 
Friday 11th May  Friends of Pegswood Primary School Bingo night 
Monday 14th May  Year 6 SATs – Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar 
Tuesday 15th May  Year 6 SATs – Reading 
Wednesday 16th May  Year 6 SATs – Maths Paper 1 & 2 
Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs -Maths Paper 3 
Friday 18th May  Year 6 – NO SATs  
Monday 21st May  Reception trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Tuesday 22nd May  Morning Nursery trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Wednesday 23rd May  Year 3 & 4 final swimming session 
Thursday 24th May  Afternoon Nursery trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Friday 25th May  House non-uniform day 
Friday 25th May  School closes for half term 
Monday 4th June  School closed – Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 5th June  School open 
 
 
 

http://www.pegswood.northumberland.sch.uk/website 


